
346563 
346565 
346568 
346569 
346570 
346572 
346573 
346575 
346580 
346583 
346584 
346585 
346586 
346587 
346590 
346591 
346593 
346598 
346599 
346600 
346601 
346602 
346603 
346615 
346616 
346617 
346618 
346619 
346620 
346623 
346626 
346627 
346631 
346633 
346634 
346635 
346636 
346641 
346642 
346643 
346644 
346645 
346646 
346647 
346648 
346649 
346650 
346651 
346652 
346653 
346654 
346655 
346656 
346657 
346658 
346661 
346662 
346663 ~ 
546664 
546665 
546666 
546667 
546668 
546669 
346670 
546872 
546875 

546676 
546688 
546689 
546690 
346700 
546705 
546706 
346707 
346708 
546712 
546713 
546714 
346737 
546738 
546739 
546740 
546741 
546742 
5467435 
046744 

March lst, 1943. 

Anderson Printing Co. 
Bynum's Cash Grocery 
Griffin-Goodner Grocery 
Griffin-Goodner Grocery 
Griffin-Goodner Grocery 
J. F. Kays 
Lorenz Gro. & Mkt. 
McCaslin Grocery 
Powers Gro. & Mkt. 
Pure White Dairy Company 
Pure White Dairy Company 
Quaker Food Center : 
Sipes Nu-Lo Super Market 
Sipes Nu-Lo Super Market 
G. R. Goodrich - 
Guy Smith 
Kee-Lox Mfg. Company 
M. B. Flesher 
Jd. B. Gray 
Curtis Greer 
Thelma Lovely 
Opal Lunceford 
Ralsa F. Morley 
A. S. Isbell 
Dr. J. Jeff Billington 
Ge A. Garrison 

L. A. Hurst 
L. H. Stogsdill 
Allen-Lauhon Hdw. Co. 
Herbert Forrest 
Le. A. Hurst 
Banknote Printing Co. 
M. L. Mitchell 
Olive H. Vickery 
Whitaker Printing Co. 
H. H. Griffin 
Sam P. King . 
Ethel Kinmey 
L. A. Morrison 
QO. J» Moyer 
Lenna M. Sawyer 
H. L. Skinner 
Clarence A. Wann 
County Judge 
County Assessor 
Building Superintendent 
County Treasurer 
Sheriff 
Acme Coal Company 
William:Barnes 
Mary Binkley 
Bynum's Cash Store 
Consumers K. C. Market 
Consumers K.C. Market 
Myrtle Donnell 
LaMarr Gro. & Mkt. 
C. J. Landgraff 
Lloyd's Market 
Lillie Marler Grocery 
Lillie Marler Grocery 
North Main Cafe 
North Main Cafe 
Ed R. Triplett 
Tulsa Feed Company 
Whitaker Printing Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 

-D. Re. Bundy 
W. O. Dickenson 
J. L. Ramsey 
P. A. Schlosser 
E. C. Smith 
D. R. Bundy 
P. A. Schlosser 
County Clerk 
County Superintendent 
Anderson Printing Co. 
G. G. Phillips 
A. C. Wise 
The Columbia Carbon Co. 
Clyde Blakeley 
County Highway 
County Highway 
County Highway 
Acme House Window Cleaning Co. 
Joe H. Childers 
E. J» Deater 

Clay C. Jones 

Supplies 
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Salary 
Supplies 
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Salary 

Supplies 
Salary 
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Labor 
Salary 

Supplies 
Rent 
Expenses 
Supplies - 
Books 
Subscription 
Supplies 
Salary 

" 
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Salary 

tt 
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Payroll 
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Fuel 
Rent 
Rent 

Supplies 

Rent 
Supplies 
Rent 
Supplies 

tt 

Meals 
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Rent 
Supplies 
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Salary 
" 

ut 
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Expenses 
tt 

Payroll 
Payroll 
Supplies 
Salary 

Supplies 
Salary 
Payroll 

Cleaning Windows 
Foreign Fees 

' 

" tt 

15.00 
200 

16.00 
49.00 

379.50 
150 -00 
27.50 

5 «00 
3 00 
5.88 
10.76 
6-00 
5+00 
500 

140.00 
150.00 
36-00 
85.00 

285 253 
285 2535 
130.00 
1350.00 
285 233 
150.00 
450.00 
70.00 
55.00 
70.00 
91.65 
60.00 
700 

44.00 
55-78 
2-75 

24.50 
175.00 
1'70 «00 
165.00 
150.00 
82.50 
75 200 
7500 

175.00 
1000.00 
1956.66 
1620.00 
2686.67 
5870.00 

35 296 
8.00 

‘10.00 
6.00 
3-00 
4.50 

10.00 
5.00 
9.00 

12 .00 
5000 
9.00 
3200 

500 
9-00 
5-00 

78.50 
1.55 

75.00 
160.00 
120.00 
150 .00 
60.00 
10.80 
50.00 

2776 66 
LOZ1 .67 

8.20 
155. 00 
125.00 
5250 
57 250 

584.75 
1725.00 
750 .00 

5-00 
1.95 
4.95 
1.95 


